

BID SUMMARY						BIDDER #1		BIDDER #2		BIDDER #3	
Owner: CITY OF SELAH Project: West Goodlander Road Improvements HLA Project No. 20026 / 20027 TIB Project No. P-E-182(P01)-1, 3-E-182(005)-1 Bid Opening Date: May 13, 2020						Central Paving, LLC 1410 W. Dolarway Road Ellensburg, WA 98926		Granite Construcion Company 80 Pond Road Yakima, WA 98901		Central Washington Asphalt, Inc. P.O. Box 939 Moses Lake, WA 98837	
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount						
SCHEDULE A - RESURFACING IMPROVEMENTS (TIB PROJECT NO. 3-E-182(005)-1)											
1	Minor Change	FA	EST.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	Mobilization	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$47,500.00	\$47,500.00	\$36,774.00	\$36,774.00
3	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$40.00	\$40,000.00
4	Unclassified Excavation Incl. Haul	CY	35	\$60.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$300.00	\$10,500.00	\$500.00	\$17,500.00
5	Planing Bituminous Pavement	SY	1,150	\$6.00	\$6,900.00	\$11.00	\$12,650.00	\$7.50	\$8,625.00	\$10.00	\$11,500.00
6	Crack Seal	FA	EST.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
7	HMA for Preleveling Cl. 3/8-Inch PG 64S-28	TON	100	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$95.00	\$9,500.00
8	HMA Cl. 3/8-Inch PG 64S-28	TON	1,125	\$90.00	\$101,250.00	\$85.00	\$95,625.00	\$95.00	\$106,875.00	\$90.00	\$101,250.00
9	Adjust Manhole	EA	12	\$700.00	\$8,400.00	\$800.00	\$9,600.00	\$750.00	\$9,000.00	\$650.00	\$7,800.00
10	Adjust Valve Box	EA	13	\$600.00	\$7,800.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$550.00	\$7,150.00	\$525.00	\$6,825.00
11	Inlet Protection	EA	9	\$25.00	\$225.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$75.00	\$675.00	\$85.00	\$765.00
12	Landscape Restoration	FA	EST.	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
13	Adjust Monument Case and Cover	EA	5	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$675.00	\$3,375.00
14	Cement Conc. Curb Ramp	EA	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,320.00	\$3,960.00	\$1,350.00	\$4,050.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00
15	Pavement Markings	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$1,980.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00
SCHEDULE A TOTAL					\$197,675.00		\$201,965.00		\$259,525.00		\$261,314.00
SCHEDULE B - SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS (TIB PROJECT NO. P-E-182(P01)-1)											
16	Minor Change	FA	EST.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
17	Mobilization	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
18	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
19	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
20	Unclassified Excavation Incl. Haul	CY	45	\$60.00	\$2,700.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$125.00	\$5,625.00	\$500.00	\$22,500.00
21	Select Backfill, As Directed	CY	105	\$50.00	\$5,250.00	\$40.00	\$4,200.00	\$88.00	\$9,240.00	\$30.00	\$3,150.00
22	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	TON	100	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00
23	Landscape Restoration	FA	EST.	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
24	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	LF	510	\$35.00	\$17,850.00	\$20.35	\$10,378.50	\$20.25	\$10,327.50	\$19.00	\$9,690.00
25	Chain Link Fence Type 4	LF	150	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$36.00	\$5,400.00
26	Cement Conc. Sidewalk 6-Inch Thick	SY	85	\$70.00	\$5,950.00	\$71.50	\$6,077.50	\$105.00	\$8,925.00	\$68.00	\$5,780.00
27	Cement Conc. Sidewalk 4-Inch Thick	SY	240	\$60.00	\$14,400.00	\$44.00	\$10,560.00	\$80.00	\$19,200.00	\$42.00	\$10,080.00
28	Cement Conc. Curb Ramp	EA	4	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,320.00	\$5,280.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00
29	Mailbox Support, Type 1	EA	3	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$365.00	\$1,095.00	\$525.00	\$1,575.00
30	Mailbox Support, Type 2	EA	1	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$365.00	\$365.00	\$550.00	\$550.00

